Tinned Copper Wire Teflon Insulated Nickel Wire
Body Dia.
Max.
1.5 (36.1) Min.
T
L
W
Clean Lead Length

HONEYWELL GLASS ENCAPSULATED CHIP THERMISTORS
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
A
B
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Mouser
stock no.
Honeywell
Part No. Fig. R25
(Ω) Tolerance B-Constant Diameter
(mm)
Lead Length
(mm)
Price Each
1 10 50
785-192-102DEW-A01 192-102DEW-A01 A 1K ±1.0°C (1.8°F) 3348 2.413 38.1 4.01 2.71 2.37
785-192-103LET-A01 192-103LET-A01 A 10K ±0.2°C (0.36°F) 3974 2.413 38.1 3.97 2.64 2.47
785-192-103LEW-A01 192-103LEW-A01 A 10K ±1.0°C (1.8°F) 3974 2.413 38.1 2.60 2.35 2.05
785-192-104QET-A01 192-104QET-A01 A 100K ±0.2°C (0.36°F) 4261 2.413 38.1 3.67 2.26 2.11
785-192-222LET-A01 192-222LET-A01 A 2.252 ±0.2°C (0.36°F) 3974 2.413 38.1 3.80 2.34 2.19
785-192-302LET-A01 192-302LET-A01 A 3K ±0.2°C (0.36°F) 3974 2.413 38.1 3.53 2.17 2.03
785-192-303KET-A01 192-303KET-A01 A 30K ±1.0°C (1.8°F) 3943 2.413 38.1 3.67 2.49 2.16
785-192-502LET-A01 192-502LET-A01 A 5K ±0.2°C (0.36°F) 3974 2.413 38.1 3.67 2.26 2.11
785-192-503QET-A01 192-503QET-A01 A 50K ±0.2°C (0.36°F) 4261 2.413 38.1 3.55 2.18 2.04
785-135-103FAG-J01 135-103FAG-J01 B 10K ±10.0% 3468 2 28.6 1.73 .84 .761
785-135-103LAF-J01 135-103LAF-J01 B 10K ±5.0% 3974 2 28.6 1.66 1.42 1.34
785-135-103LAG-J01 135-103LAG-J01 B 10K ±10.0% 3974 2 28.6 1.26 .61 .55
785-135-104LAG-J01 135-104LAG-J01 B 100K ±10.0% 3974 2 28.6 1.83 .89 .789
785-135-105QAG-J01 135-105QAG-J01 B 1M ±10.0% 4261 2 28.6 1.23 .81 .76
785-135-204QAG-J01 135-204QAG-J01 B 200K ±10.0% 4261 2 28.6 2.22 1.09 1.00
785-135-503LAF-J01 135-503LAF-J01 B 50K ±5.0% 3974 2 28.6 1.01 .81 .69
785-135-503LAG-J01 135-503LAG-J01 B 50K ±10.0% 3974 2 28.6 2.14 1.93 1.90
785-135-503LFW-J01 135-503LFW-J01 B 50K ±1.0% -- 2 28.6 6.42 5.96 5.50
785-135-504QAG-J01 135-504QAG-J01 B 5M ±10.0% 4261 2 28.6 .68 .61 .57
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. Resistance
(Ω)
Tolerance
± @ 25°C
Curve
Number Lead Type Wire Size
Price Each
1 10 100 500
71-01C1001JP 01C1001JP A 1K 5% 1 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-01C2001JP 01C2001JP A 2K 5% 1 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-01C3001FP 01C3001FP A 3K 1% 1 C AWG 28 1.78 1.61 1.11 .92
71-01C3001JP 01C3001JP A 3K 5% 1 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-01C5001JP 01C5001JP A 5K 5% 1 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-01C1002FP 01C1002FP A 10K 1% 1 C AWG 28 1.38 1.11 .89 .82
71-01C1002JP 01C1002JP A 10K 5% 1 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-08C1002JP 08C1002JP A 10K 5% 8 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-07C3002JP 07C3002JP A 30K 5% 7 C AWG 28 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-07C5002JP 07C5002JP A 50K 5% 7 C AWG 28 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84
71-07C1003FP 07C1003FP A 100K 1% 7 C AWG 28 1.78 1.61 1.11 .92
71-01M5001JP 01M5001JP A 5K 5% 1 M AWG 30 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-09M1002FP 09M1002FP A 10K 1% 9 M AWG 30 1.38 1.11 .89 .82
71-01M1002FP 01M1002FP A 10K 1% 1 M AWG 30 1.78 1.61 1.11 .92
71-08M3002JP 08M3002JP A 30K 5% 8 M AWG 30 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-08M5002JP 08M5002JP A 50K 5% 8 M AWG 30 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-07M1003JP 07M1003JP A 100K 5% 7 M AWG 30 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-08M1003JP 08M1003JP A 100K 5% 8 M AWG 30 1.63 1.47 1.05 .84
71-01T1001FP 01T1001FP B 1K 1% 1 T AWG 30 3.20 2.80 2.20 1.74
71-01T1002FP 01T1002FP B 10K 1% 1 T AWG 30 3.20 2.80 2.20 1.74
71-01T5001JP 01T5001JP B 5K 5% 1 T AWG 30 2.92 2.56 1.83 1.46
71-01T1002JP 01T1002JP B 10K 5% 1 T AWG 30 2.12 1.83 1.32 1.06
71-04T1003FP 04T1003FP B 100K 1% 4 T AWG 30 3.20 2.80 2.20 1.74
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Resistance
(Ω)
Tolerance
± @ 25°C
Curve
Number
Price Each
1 10 100 500
71-NTHS0402N2N1002JE NTHS0402N02N1002JE 10K 5% 2 1.00 .87 .687 .562
71-NTHS0603N3N2001JE NTHS0603N03N2001JE 2K 5% 3 .86 .69 .56 .51
71-NTHS0603N2N1002JE NTHS0603N02N1002JE 10K 5% 2 1.00 .87 .687 .562
71-NTHS0603N1N1003JE NTHS0603N01N1003JE 100K 5% 1 1.00 .87 .687 .562
71-NTHS0805N2N1002JE NTHS0805N02N1002JE 10K 5% 2 1.00 .87 .687 .562
71-NTHS1012N1N1002JE NTHS1012N01N1002JE 10K 5% 1 1.56 1.37 .98 .78
71-NTHS1012N4N1003JE NTHS1012N04N1003JE 100K 5% 4 1.56 1.37 .98 .78
71-NTHS1205N1N1003JE NTHS1205N01N1003JE 100K 5% 1 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N3N1001JE NTHS1206N03N1001JE 1K 5% 3 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N2N5001JE NTHS1206N02N5001JE 5K 5% 2 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N1N1002JE NTHS1206N01N1002JE 10K 5% 1 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N2N1002JE NTHS1206N02N1002JE 10K 5% 2 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N1N4702JE NTHS1206N01N4702JE 47K 5% 1 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N1N5002JE NTHS1206N01N5002JE 50K 5% 1 1.12 .98 .77 .63
71-NTHS1206N1N1003KE NTHS1206N01N1003KE 100K 10% 1 1.08 .94 .742 .607
Part Number L W T
NTHS-0402 0.040 ± 0.004 0.22 ± 0.006 0.010 ± 0.004
(1.016 ± 0.102)  (0.508 ± 0.051) (0.25 ± 0.102)
NTHS-0603 0.063 ± 0.008 0.031 ± 0.008 0.010 ± 0.006